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The Champagne Kid Proofing for April 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on The Champagne Kid. The Champagne Kid website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 19:40 Windsor |Nietzsche 13.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 202.9
Each Way 30th 16:45 Salisbury|Patent 26.00 2.00 Win 2 4.00 205.9
Each Way 30th 16:45 Salisbury|Beyeh 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -0.30 201.9
Each Way 29th 16:15 Salisbury|Champagne 6.50 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 202.2
Champ
Single 29th 15:05 Salisbury|Westbrook 7.50 3.00 Win 1 19.50 207.2
Bertie
Single 28th 20:30 Big Amigo 5.50 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 187.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Single 28th 18:30 Raakid 5.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 192.7
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 28th 15:35 Sandown|Band Of Blood 41.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 197.7
Each Way 28th 15:35 Sandown|Minella Daddy 12.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 199.7
Each Way 28th 13:50 Sandown|Show On The 9.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 202.7
Road
Single 27th 18:05 Debuchet 9.00 2.00 Fell - -2.00 206.7
Punchestown
Single 27th 17:30 Supasundae 11.00 2.00 Win 1 20.00 208.7
Punchestown
Each Way 27th 16:20 Up For Review 10.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 188.7
Punchestown
Each Way 27th 15:35 Sandown|Khafoo 19.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 192.7
Shememi
Each Way 27th 15:00 Sandown|Come On Tier 17.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 195.7
Single 27th 14:15 Call Out Loud 4.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 198.7
Doncaster
Single 27th 13:40 Knightly Spirit 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 202.7
Doncaster
Each Way 26th 20:05 Eljaddaaf 6.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 207.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Single 26th 19:05 Maakaasib 7.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 212.7
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 26th 17:30 Identity Thief 7.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 216.7
Punchestown
Each Way 25th 18:05 Young Ted 23.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 220.7
Punchestown
Single 24th 18:40 Finian's Oscar 12.00 3.00 Carried Out - -3.00 222.7
Punchestown
Single 24th 18:40 Shattered Love 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 225.7
Punchestown
Single 24th 17:40 Who Told Jo Jo 4.00 5.00 Win 1 15.00 228.7
'Yarmouth
Single 24th 15:25 Cristal Spirit 4.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 213.7
'Yarmouth
Single 23rd 17:20 Windsor |Blasim 6.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 218.7
Single 22nd 15:50 Mortens Leam 10.00 4.00 Unseated Rider - -4.00 222.7
\Wincanton
Single 22nd 15:20 Buster Thomas 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 226.7
\Wincanton
Single 22nd 14:40 Navan |Speak In 6.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 214.7
Colours
Single 22nd 14:00 Stratford |Princeton 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 218.7
Royale
Single 21st 16:05 Ayr Doing Fine 13.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 206.7
Single 21st 15:45 Newbury |Taqdeer 8.50 3.00 Win 1 22.50 209.7
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 21st 14:55 Ayr Flashing 21.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 187.2
Glance
Each Way 21st 14:55 Ayr I'm A Game 13.00 3.00 Loss 9 -3.00 190.2
Changer
Single 21st 13:45 Ayr Dolos 8.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 193.2
Each Way 21st 13:25 Newbury |Boing 15.00 5.00 Loss 13 -5.00 196.2
Each Way 20th 17:15 Ayr Robinroyale 15.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 201.2
Each Way 20th 16:40 Bath Gangland 8.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 205.2
Single 20th 16:40 Bath \Validator 9.00 4.00 Loss 13 -4.00 206.2
Single 20th 15:45 Ayr Cracking Find 21.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 210.2
Single 20th 15:45 Ayr Ballyhill 13.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 211.2
Each Way 20th 15:00 Newbury |Quicksand 34.00 4.00 Win 3 11.20 215.2
Single 19th 20:15 Desert Frost 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 204
Newcastle
(A.W)
Single 19th 17:45 Ripon Nibras Galaxy 7.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 209
Single 19th 17:20 African Jazz 3.75 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 212
Newmarket
Single 19th 15:35 Glorious 9.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 216
Newmarket Journey
Single 19th 15:15 Oscar Rose 10.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 219
Cheltenham
Single 18th 19:15 Kempton |Gilded Hour 13.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 222
(A.W)
Single 18th 17:30 Amour De Nuit 6.00 4.00 Fell - -4.00 225
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 17:00 Coologue 15.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 229
Cheltenham
Single 18th 16:45 Rococo 4.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 233
Newmarket
Single 18th 15:50 Tintern Theatre 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 237
Cheltenham
Each Way 18th 14:40 Traffic Fluide 13.00 3.00 Win 1 22.50 240
Cheltenham
Single 17th 17:20 Taurean Star 12.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 217.5
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:20 Inshiraah 9.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 218.5
Newmarket
Single 17th 17:20 Medahim 10.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 219.5
Newmarket
Single 17th 13:50 Prevent 7.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 2225
Newmarket
Single 16th 16:50 Windsor |Unbridled Spirit 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -3.00 226.5
Single 14th 20:30 Ocean Of Love 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 229.5
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 14th 17:15 Aintree  |Vieux Lion 34.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 209.5
Rouge
Each Way 14th 15:40 Aintree |Bells Of 13.00 4.00 Pulled Up - -4.00 2115
Ailsworth
Single 14th 15:00 Aintree |Lady Buttons 7.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 215.5
Each Way 14th 14:25 Aintree |Lostintranslatio 15.00 4.00 Win 2 3.60 220.5
n
Each Way 14th 13:45 Aintree |Jeannot De 41.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 216.9
Nonant
Single 13th 19:45 Kempton |Mighty Mac 9.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 219.9
(A.W)
Single 13th 16:40 Aintree |Chef Des 10.00 3.00 Pulled Up - -3.00 223.9
Obeaux
Each Way 13th 16:05 Aintree  |Minella On Line 51.00 2.00 Unseated Rider - -2.00 226.9
Single 13th 16:05 Aintree |Ultragold 15.00 2.00 Win 1 26.60 228.9
Single 13th 15:25 Aintree  |Politologue 12.00 5.00 Win 1 55.00 202.3
Each Way 13th 14:20 Aintree |Mind's Eye 21.00 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 147.3
Single 13th 13:45 Aintree  |Storm Home 10.00 3.00 Loss 10 -3.00 150.3
Single 12th 20:15 Powerful 7.00 5.00 Win 1 30.00 153.3
Chelmsford Dream
(A.W)
Single 12th 16:40 Aintree |Theinval 7.50 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 123.3




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 12th 15:25 Aintree  |Cyrus Darius 15.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 127.3

Single 12th 15:00 Saved My 11.00 4.00 Loss 9 -4.00 130.3
Southwell Bacon
(A.W)

Single 12th 13:45 Aintree |Finian's Oscar 5.50 5.00 Win 1 22.50 134.3

Single 11th 20:45 Kempton [Parisian 9.00 5.00 Win 1 40.00 111.8
(A.W)

Single 11th 16:40 Market |Thedrinkymeist 9.00 3.00 Win 1 24.00 71.8
Rasen er

Single 11th 16:20 Lingfield |Roundabout 5.00 5.00 Loss 8 -5.00 47.8
(A.W) Magic

Single 11th 14:40 Lingfield |[New Orleans 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 52.8
(A.W)

Single 10th 20:15 Saroog 7.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 57.8
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 10th 14:40 Hereford |One Style 4.33 5.00 Win 1 16.65 62.8

Single 9th 18:15 \Wolowitz 3.50 5.00 Non-runner - 46.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 9th 15:55 Ludlow |Mick Thonic 5.50 5.00 Loss 6 -5.00 46.15

Single 9th 14:00 Kempton |Equus 6.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 51.15

Amadeus

Single 8th 15:10 Exeter |The Bay Birch 5.00 5.00 Win 1 20.00 55.15

Single 7th 20:45 Zeshov 8.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 35.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 20:15 Seven Clans 3.00 5.00 Win 1 10.00 39.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 7th 17:10 Monsieur Co 9.00 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 29.15
Fakenham

Single 7th 17:00 Kempton |Curbyourenthu 8.00 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 34.15
(A.W) siasm

Each Way 7th 15:00 Kelso ~ [Seldom Inn 10.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 39.15

Single 7th 14:05 Kempton |[Tomily 5.50 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 44.15
(A.W)

Single 6th 16:30 Lingfield |Six Strings 5.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 48.15
(A.W)

Single 5th 19:15 Ourmullion 5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 51.15
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Single 5th 17:20 Lope De Loop 9.00 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 55.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 16:50 We Know 12.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 58.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 5th 16:20 Freud 12.00 2.00 Non-runner - 61.15
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 4th 19:15 Kempton |Haverland 15.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 61.15
(A.W)

Single 4th 18:15 Kempton |Vice Marshal 5.00 5.00 Loss 10 -5.00 65.15
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 17:15 Lingfield |Construct 19.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 70.15
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 16:55 Riverside 10.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 73.15
Southwell Bridge
(A.W)

Single 4th 14:45 Lingfield |Tathmeen 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 77.15
(A.W)

Each Way 4th 13:40 Lingfield |Rattle On 9.00 3.00 Win 2 0.90 80.15
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:00 Lingfield |Le Torrent 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 79.25
(A.W)

Single 3rd 16:25 Lingfield |Bernie's Boy 6.50 3.00 Loss 4 -3.00 67.25
(A.W)

Each Way 3rd 15:55 Lingfield |Key Player 9.00 5.00 Win 1 24.00 70.25
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(A.W)

Each Way 2nd 17:00 General 34.00 2.00 Win 1 41.25 46.25
Fairyhouse Principle

Each Way 2nd 15:50 Augusta Kate 13.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 5
Fairyhouse

Single 2nd 14:35 Seven Clans 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 9
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 16:30 Invitation Only 6.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -7
Fairyhouse

Single 1st 15:20 Jetz 9.00 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 -3
Fairyhouse

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025
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